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Anlage
Allmendweg 30, 71069 Sindelfingen

Hallenadresse
Allmendweg 30, 71069 Sindelfingen

Sportwart/in
Lorenz, Jan-Peter
T 0178 7388449 janpeterlorenz@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Klein, Benjamin
T 015253725204 klein.benske@gmx.de
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Juniorinnen U15 1 (4er)

MF: Doro Wanner; T +49 7033 3050875
beddebo@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Bartscher, Leni
Bartscher, Romy
Wanner, Doro
Stahl, Silvia

Frey, Carla
Dropulja, Cecilia
Thelen, Lena
Marx, Lotte
Stovba, Anastasia
Fleck, Julia
Reuter, Celina
Einhorn, Valentina
Gunther, Marlene
Mulder, Annalena

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20802848
21055407
21103183
21050442
20809192
20805433
20809303
21206949
21107519
21204505
21207035
21107581
21206924
21206958

LK DR Info
LK16,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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